Valley Highlands Area

Area Meeting May 18, 2005

Agenda

1. Welcome ( prayer and O’Canada ) Stan

2. Minutes Michelle
3. Council report Stan

4. Business arising from the minutes 1. Camp Impeesa

2. Beaveree
3.
4,
5. Finances Jean
6. DAC Reports : Program Training Camp
Honours & Awards Fundraising

Scout Trees

Break

7. New Business — 1.

2
3.
4,
3)

8. Group Reports

9. Announcements

Adjournment
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